
 
District Office Term Lenth Vote For First Name Middle Last Name Address Town State Zip E-Mail Slogan

Bedminster Board of Education Full 3 years 2 Marshall Mabry 4 Quincy Ct Bedminster NJ 07921 marshallmabry@gmail.com
Bedminster Board of Education Full 3 years 2 Gabriel B. Wickizer 47 Wentworth Rd Bedminster NJ 07921 gbwickizer@gmail.com

Bernards Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Robin McKeon 48 Bullion Rd Basking Ridge NJ 07920 robin@mckeon6.com Experienced Collaborative Leadership
Bernards Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Micheal G. Talbot 26 Lurline Dr Basking Ridge NJ 07920 talbot1863@aol.com Stability, Accountability, Collaboration
Bernards Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Brett Omelianuk 112 Galloping Hill Rd Basking Ridge NJ 07920 bomelianuk@gmail.com Stability, Accountability, Collaboration
Bernards Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Yijia Liu 287 Crabtree Ct Basking Ridge NJ 07920 yijiuliu002@gmail.com Excellence For All
Bernards Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Pankhoori Agarwal Gupta 2 Canterbury Way Basking Ridge NJ 07920 pankhoori@gmail.com Education + Wellness

Bound Brook Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Therese M (Sue) High 806 Weadow Drive Bound Brook NJ 08805 suehigh5@gmail.com
Bound Brook Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Lisa Guzzino 768 Watchung Rd Bound Brook NJ 08805 guzzinol@gmail.com
Bound Brook Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Richard J. Jannuzzi, Jr. 273 Metape Cir S Bound Brook NJ 08805 coachjannuzzi@gmail.com

Branchburg Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Kenneth Hallenbeck 26 Deerfield Trl Somerville NJ 08876 kennethhallenbeck@gmail.com
Branchburg Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Megan Smith 655 Case Rd Neshanic Station NJ 08853 msmithboe2025@gmail.com
Branchburg Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Nat Krshamurti 24 Oak Tavern Circle Somerville NJ 08876 natkrishnamurti@gmail.com

Branchburg Board of Education Unexpired 2 years 1 Theresa Joyce 66 Katydid Dr Branchburg NJ 08876 tcjoyce@verizon.net

Bridgewater-Raritan Board of Education Full Bridgewater 3 years 3 Jennifer Loughran 716 Falcon Ct Bridgewater NJ 08807 NYCJenniferLeigh@gmail.com We are BR!
Bridgewater-Raritan Board of Education Full Bridgewater 3 years 3 William Atkins 2204 April Dr Martinsville NJ 08836 whatkins107@gmail.com We are BR!
Bridgewater-Raritan Board of Education Full Bridgewater 3 years 3  Ashish "A.J." Joshi 1067 Buxton Rd Bridgewater NJ 08807 acjoshi70@gmail.com
Bridgewater-Raritan Board of Education Full Bridgewater 3 years 3 Jeremy Li 16 Young Way Bridgewater NJ 08807 jeremyli.nj@gmail.com
Bridgewater-Raritan Board of Education Full Bridgewater 3 years 3 Philip Jones 2118 Washington Valley R Bridgewater NJ 08807 philipjjjones1@hotmail.com
Bridgewater-Raritan Board of Education Full Bridgewater 3 years 3 Giorgio Morsell 58 Glen Road Bound Brook NJ morsellag@gmail.com
Bridgewater-Raritan Board of Education Full Bridgewater 3 years 3 Leo Kennedy 1035 Brown Rd Bridgewater NJ 08807 leokennedy701@gmail.com

Franklin Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Nicolas J. DiMeglio 18  Nepote Pl Somerset NJ 08873 nicolas.com@att.ent
Franklin Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Laurie E. Merris 179 Wilson Rd Somerset NJ 08873 merrislaurie@gmail.com Vote All 3
Franklin Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Sami Shaban 28 Woodfield Ct Princeton NJ 08540 sshaban@gmail.com Vote All 3
Franklin Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Dennis Hopkins, Jr. 6 Rue Marisse Somerset NJ 08873 hopdds@aol.com Vote All 3

Green Brook Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Jinan Qutub 166 Deer Rdun Green Brook NJ 08812 jinanqutub@gmail.com
Green Brook Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Michelle L. Previtera 3039 King Ct Green Brook NJ 08812 michellep.roba@gmail.com
Green Brook Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Jannah Esiely 173 Deer Run Watchung NJ 07069 jannahesiely1@gmail.com
Green Brook Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Jean-Louise Kong 10 Douglas Rd Green Brook NJ 08812 jeanlouiskong@gmail.com
Green Brook Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Yousef Janajri 33 Deer Run Cir Green Brook NJ 08812 yousef@janajri.com

Hillsborough Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Jannah Hameed 923 Case Dr Hillsborough NJ 08844 hameedforboe@gmail.com A Fresh Perspective
Hillsborough Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Diane Braungard-Galayda 8 Valinor Rd Hillsborough NJ 08844 dbraungardgalayda@gmail.com For The Children
Hillsborough Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Elaine Jackson 414 Bradford Ct Hillsborough NJ 08844 elainel.jackson@yahoo.com
Hillsborough Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Allison Laning-Beder 80 West Rd Hillsborough NJ 08844 allison.beder@gmail.com
Hillsborough Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Jane M. Staats 101 Devonshire Ct Hillsborough NJ 08844 staatsjane@gmail.com

Manville Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Debra Babich 155 S. 16th Ave Manville NJ 08835
Manville Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Rikki L Erickson 103 Onka St Manville NJ 08835 rikkilee0502@yahoo.com
Manville Board of Education Full 3 years 3

Manville Board of Education Unexpired 2 years 1 Louis H. Petzinger 216 S. 8th Ave Manville NJ 08835 lpetzinger@gmail.com

Montgomery Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Ting Wang 62 Harvard Cir Princeton NJ 08540 twanglekwa001@gmail.com Advance Academic Achievement
Montgomery Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Maria Spina 25 Toth Ln Rocky Hill NJ 08553 mariarspina@gmail.com Representing Our Community
Montgomery Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Patrick Todd 130 Jackson Ave Princeton NJ 08540 patrickdaletodd@gmail.com Representing Our Community
Montgomery Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Jaideep Karan Mathur 84 Dublin Rd Skillman NJ 08558 jaideepmathur@yahoo.com Advocating for Children
Montgomery Board of Education Full 3 years 3 John A Sangiovanni, III 188 Sunset Rd Skillman NJ 08558 antlerjohn@gmail.com Making Montgomery Thrive

Montgomery Board of Education Unexpired 2 years 1 Vanita R. Nargund 12 Coldstream Ct Skillman NJ 08558 vnargund@gmail.com Advocating for Children

North Plainfield Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Carlie Dougherty 22 Glen Ct North Plainfield NJ 07063 snickerbutter73@yahoo.com
North Plainfield Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Michele Mayorga 43 Duer St North Plainfield NJ 07060 christisthecenter@outlook.com Representing Special Education
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North Plainfield Board of Education Full 3 years 3

Somerset Hills Board of Education Full Bernardsville 3 years 1 Kristeen de Grandpré 7 Flintlock Ct Bernardsville NJ 07924
Somerset Hills Board of Education Full Bernardsville 3 years 1 Holly Clark Emery 31 Locust Dr Bernardsville NJ 07924 clarkemery117@gmail.com Valuing Parents

Somerset Hills Board of Education Full Far Hills 3 years 1 Mindy Hoppe 50 Pheasant Hill Dr Far Hills NJ 07931 mandyhoppe@gmail.com

Somerset Hills Board of Education Full Peapack-Gladstone 3 years 1 Nicole R. Cooper 4 Dewey Ave Gladstone NJ 07934 nicole@cooperjohnson.net Every Student Matters
Somerset Hills Board of Education Full Peapack-Gladstone 3 years 1 Robert Weible 9 Farm Cottage Rd Gladstone NJ 07934 votebbw4boe@gmail.com

Somerville Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Stephanie Dale 6 Demand Pl Somerville NJ 08876 sdale@somervilleboe.org Mother. Teacher. Advocate
Somerville Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Jamie Kraska 106 Vanderveer Ave Somerville NJ 08876 jamiekraska@gmail.com
Somerville Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Amanda Sherwin 13 Catalina Dr Somerville NJ 08876 woomanda@me.com Listener, Collaborator, Advocate
Somerville Board of Education Full 3 years 3

South Bound Brook Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Scott Stapleton 77 Edgewood Terrace South Bound Brook NJ 08880 stapleton@southboundbrookk8.org
South Bound Brook Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Nancy Santora 26 LaTourette Ave South Bound Brook NJ 08880 santora@southboundbrookk8.org
South Bound Brook Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Edith Lima 119 Elizabeth St South Bound Brook NJ 08880 lima@southboundbrookk8.org

Warren Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Ryan J. Valentino 145 Mt. Horeb Rd Warren NJ 07059 rvalentino86@hotmail.com Raised, Served, Warren
Warren Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Bridget Granhol 19 Angus Ln Warren NJ 07059 bridget.granholm@gamil.com
Warren Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Rich Molfetta 66 Round Top Rd Warren NJ 07059 richmolfetta@gmail.com

Watchung Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Thomas Nadbielny 18 Scott Dr Watchung NJ 07069 tnadbiely@aol.com
Watchung Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Adam Kraft 760 Valley Road Watchung NJ 07069 kraftadam22@gmail.com For the Children
Watchung Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Dorie Harvey 131 Johnston Drive Watchung NJ 07069 doriedunham@gmail.com For the Children
Watchung Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Jessica Maddox 35 Crestwood Dr Watchung NJ 07069 sunriselv98@gmail.com
Watchung Board of Education Full 3 years 3 Wayne Oborne 54 Cardinal Dr Watchung NJ 07069 wayneoborne@yahoo.com

Watchung Hills Board of Education Full Warren 3 years 1 Ilana Goldstein 40 Gates Ave Warren NJ 07059 iygoldstein@gmail.com
Watchung Hills Board of Education Full Warren 3 years 1 Daniel P. Gallic 26 Plainfield Ave Warren NJ 07059 dan@gallic.com Educate, Elevate, Empower
Watchung Hills Board of Education Full Warren 3 years 1 Shiza Pasha 27 William Penn Rd Warren NJ 07059 shiza.pasha@gmail.com

Watchung Hills Board of Education Full Watchung 3 years 1 Catherine Leigh 52 Guinard Dr Watchung NJ 07069 cleigh@whrhs.org
Watchung Hills Board of Education Full Watchung 3 years 1 Omar Nawaz 541 Phillip Ln Watchung NJ 07069 omar.nawaz57@gmail.com
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